
Posició 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

PEC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
2 
3 
7 
4 
5 

classe 
AFICION-B 
AFICION-B 
AFICION-B 
AFICION-B 
AFICION-B 
AFICION-A 
AFICION-B 
AFICION-A 
AFICION-A 
AFICION-B 
AFICION-A 
AFICION-A 

N° 
111 

71 
20 
17 
30 
21 

213 
25 
15 

7 
1 

18 

Nom 
DANIEL VIDAL BALAGUER 
XAVI BACA GUILLEM 
HELIO CRISTINA FILIPE 
JUAN GISBERT CUESTA 
CLAUDIO LENTINI 
DAVID BACA AGUILERA 
ANTONIO HERRERIAS DE DIOS 
ALEX MARTINEZ MARIN 
QUIM MARTINEZ ABADIA 
ADRIAN GIMENEZ GUTIERREZ 
XAVI MILLA TORTOLA 
ADRIAN ALCARAZ LAO 

Millor Tm 
1:15.168 
1:16.449 
1:17.170 
1:18.272 
1:20.202 
1:21.076 
1:21.645 
1:23.832 
1:31.018 
1:31.388 
1:31.969 
1:34.467 

En v o l ta  
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
6 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Dif 

1.281 
2.002 
3.104 
5.034 
5.908 
6.477 
8.664 

15.850 
16.220 
16.801 
19.299 

Voltes 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
4 
6 
6 

Diferència 

1.281 
0.721 
1.102 
1.930 
0.874 
0.569 
2.187 
7.186 
0.370 
0.581 
2.498 

 

Ordenat per la volta més ràpida

Impresos: 22/12/2024 9:51:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

CRISTMAS 2024 
AFICION A - B 

Entrenaments Cronometrats 

Classificació  (15:00 Temps) started at 9:38:00 

Canyelles 0,000 km 

22/12/2024 09:25 
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